

CA004 \*\*\*\*\*

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PAGE: 1

01/23/08 11:15:53

LETTING DATE: 09/21/2007 LETTING TYPE: AERONAUTICS

UNIT PRICE TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT NUMBER: CA004 LETTING ITEM

NUMBER: 003A

RESPONSIBLE DISTRICT: 06

SECTION: ABRAHAM LINCOLN CAPITAL

COUNTY: SANGAMON

BIDS LOCKED: Y  
ESTIMATE:

-----  
SUMMARY OF CONTRACTOR BIDS  
-----

NBR BIDR BLANK NBR DIFF	BIDDER NAME	CONTR GROUP	COMB COMB	ITEM GRP	CONTR NBR	CONTR GROUP	"AS READ" BIDDER TOTAL PRICE	SUMMATION OF BIDDER EXTENSIONS	SUMMATION OF CALCULATED EXTENSIONS	LOW BID	BIDR CALC EXTENSION
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co. NO ALT						939,430.73 *	939,430.73	939,430.73	*	

\*\*\*\* TOTAL GROUP NO ALT PAY ITEMS FOR THIS CONTRACT = 41

-----  
DETAIL CONTRACTOR BIDS  
-----

ITEM NBR BIDR NBR DIFF	ITEM DESCRIPTION BIDDER NAME	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER EXTENSION	CALCULATED EXTENSION	BIDR CALC EXTENSION
AR108158 2807	1/C #8 5 KV UG CABLE IN UD Illinois Valley Paving Co.	6,200.000	L. F.	2.2200	13,764.00	13,764.00	
AR110214 2807	4" STEEL DUCT, DIRECT BURY Illinois Valley Paving Co.	75.000	L. F.	40.3900	3,029.25	3,029.25	
AR110504 2807	4-WAY CONCRETE ENCASED DUCT Illinois Valley Paving Co.	170.000	L. F.	56.2000	9,554.00	9,554.00	
AR110901 2807	CONCRETE DUCT REMOVAL Illinois Valley Paving Co.	55.000	L. F.	56.3300	3,098.15	3,098.15	
AR125415 2807	MITL-BASE MOUNTED Illinois Valley Paving Co.	35.000	EACH	1,045.1800	36,581.30	36,581.30	
AR125442 2807	TAXI GUIDANCE SIGN, 2 CHARACTER Illinois Valley Paving Co.	2.000	EACH	3,043.0300	6,086.06	6,086.06	
AR125443 2807	TAXI GUIDANCE SIGN, 3 CHARACTER Illinois Valley Paving Co.	2.000	EACH	4,089.4600	8,178.92	8,178.92	
AR125444	TAXI GUIDANCE SIGN, 4 CHARACTER	1.000	EACH				

		09-21-07 Letting.txt			
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.		5,198.0500	5,198.05	5,198.05
	AR125445 TAXI GUIDANCE SIGN, 5 CHARACTER	1.000	EACH		
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.		5,280.6900	5,280.69	5,280.69
	AR125525 HIRL, INPAVEMENT	1.000	EACH		
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.		3,617.6500	3,617.65	3,617.65
	AR125565 SPLICE CAN	8.000	EACH		
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.		1,066.0300	8,528.24	8,528.24
	AR125902 REMOVE BASE MOUNTED LIGHT	25.000	EACH		
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.		324.0500	8,101.25	8,101.25
	AR125904 REMOVE TAXI GUIDANCE SIGN	6.000	EACH		
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.		1,271.1000	7,626.60	7,626.60
	AR125924 REPLACE TAXI GUIDANCE SIGN	7.000	EACH		
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.		4,789.1700	33,524.19	33,524.19
	AR150510 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE	1.000	L. S.		
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.		7,256.3200	7,256.32	7,256.32
	AR152410 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	2,575.000	C. Y.		
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.		18.6500	48,023.75	48,023.75
	AR156520 INLET PROTECTION	3.000	EACH		
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.		335.9500	1,007.85	1,007.85
	AR209510 CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	135.000	TON		
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.		54.5300	7,361.55	7,361.55
	AR209604 CRUSHED AGG. BASE COURSE - 4"	6,115.000	S. Y.		
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.		9.3600	57,236.40	57,236.40
	AR401900 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	670.000	S. Y.		
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.		12.0400	8,066.80	8,066.80
	AR501513 13" PCC PAVEMENT	6,025.000	S. Y.		
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.		92.0900	554,842.25	554,842.25
	AR501530 PCC TEST BATCH	1.000	EACH		
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.		2,151.3100	2,151.31	2,151.31
	AR501665 PCC PAVEMENT SAWING	1,695.000	L. F.		
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.		5.8400	9,898.80	9,898.80
	AR501900 REMOVE PCC PAVEMENT	865.000	S. Y.		
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.		13.3300	11,530.45	11,530.45
	AR605540 CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	2,505.000	L. F.		
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.		1.9000	4,759.50	4,759.50
	AR620510 PAVEMENT MARKING	11,100.000	S. F.		
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.		0.9200	10,212.00	10,212.00

AR620900 2807	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL Illinois Valley Paving Co.	1,540.000	S. F.	2.1000	3,234.00	3,234.00
AR705524 2807	4" PERFORATED UNDERDRAIN W/SOCK Illinois Valley Paving Co.	1,400.000	L. F.	15.8700	22,218.00	22,218.00
AR705544 2807	4" NON PERFORATED UNDERDRAIN Illinois Valley Paving Co.	250.000	L. F.	23.7900	5,947.50	5,947.50
AR705635 2807	UNDERDRAIN COLLECTION STRUCTURE Illinois Valley Paving Co.	2.000	EACH	704.3800	1,408.76	1,408.76
AR705640 2807	UNDERDRAIN CLEANOUT Illinois Valley Paving Co.	4.000	EACH	518.1700	2,072.68	2,072.68
AR705904 2807	REMOVE UNDERDRAIN CLEANOUT Illinois Valley Paving Co.	2.000	EACH	297.9800	595.96	595.96
AR800293 2807	DUCT MARKER-IN PAVEMENT Illinois Valley Paving Co.	5.000	EACH	372.8000	1,864.00	1,864.00
AR800298 2807	LIGHT GROUND ROD Illinois Valley Paving Co.	51.000	EACH	111.1000	5,666.10	5,666.10
AR800300 2807	SURFACE SENSOR EXTENSION CABLE Illinois Valley Paving Co.	375.000	L. F.	8.3500	3,131.25	3,131.25
AR800301 2807	SEMI FLUSH HIRL IN TURF Illinois Valley Paving Co.	1.000	EACH	2,853.1300	2,853.13	2,853.13
AR800348 2807	PLUG UNDERDRAIN Illinois Valley Paving Co.	2.000	EACH	211.7600	423.52	423.52
AR901510 2807	SEEDING Illinois Valley Paving Co.	3.100	ACRE	945.0000	2,929.50	2,929.50
AR904510 2807	SODDING Illinois Valley Paving Co.	1,250.000	S. Y.	6.8300	8,537.50	8,537.50
AR908510 2807	MULCHING Illinois Valley Paving Co.	3.100	ACRE	945.0000	2,929.50	2,929.50
AR908520 2807	EXCELSIOR BLANKET Illinois Valley Paving Co.	600.000	S. Y.	1.8400	1,104.00	1,104.00

TRO04 \*\*\*\*\*

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PAGE: 1  
 01/23/08 11:15:53  
 LETTING DATE: 09/21/2007 LETTING TYPE: AERONAUTICS  
 NUMBER: 002A  
 RESPONSIBLE DISTRICT: 02  
 SECTION: TRI-TOWNSHIP

UNIT PRICE TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT NUMBER: TRO04 LETTING ITEM  
 BIDS LOCKED: Y  
 ESTIMATE:

COUNTY: CARROLL

-----  
 SUMMARY OF CONTRACTOR BIDS

							"AS READ"	SUMMATION	SUMMATION OF		
NBR	BIDR	CONTR	COMB	ITEM	CONTR	BIDDER	OF BIDDER	CALCULATED	LOW	BIDR	CALC
BLANK											
NBR	BIDDER NAME	GROUP	COMB	GRP	NBR	GROUP	TOTAL PRICE	EXTENSIONS	EXTENSIONS	BID	EXTENSION
DIFF	BIDS										
1045	Civil Constructors, Inc. of Illinois						134,762.40 *	134,762.40	134,762.40	*	
	NO ALT										

\*\*\*\* TOTAL GROUP NO ALT PAY ITEMS FOR THIS CONTRACT = 7

-----  
 DETAIL CONTRACTOR BIDS  
 -----

ITEM NBR	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER EXTENSION	CALCULATED EXTENSION	BIDR CALC EXTENSION
BIDR NBR	BIDDER NAME						
DIFF							
1045	AR201660 BITUMINOUS CRACK REPAIR Civil Constructors, Inc. of Illinois	1,311.000	L. F.	17.0000	22,287.00	22,287.00	
1045	AR401650 BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MILLING Civil Constructors, Inc. of Illinois	6,364.000	S. Y.	5.1000	32,456.40	32,456.40	
1045	AR401655 BUTT JOINT CONSTRUCTION Civil Constructors, Inc. of Illinois	95.000	S. Y.	20.0000	1,900.00	1,900.00	
1045	AR401910 REMOVE & REPLACE BIT. PAVEMENT Civil Constructors, Inc. of Illinois	144.000	S. Y.	93.0000	13,392.00	13,392.00	
1045	AR402622 POROUS FRICTION COURSE, 0.10' Civil Constructors, Inc. of Illinois	7,685.000	S. Y.	7.9000	60,711.50	60,711.50	
1045	AR603510 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT Civil Constructors, Inc. of Illinois	2,306.000	GAL.	1.0000	2,306.00	2,306.00	
1045	AR620520 PAVEMENT MARKING-WATERBORNE Civil Constructors, Inc. of Illinois	526.000	S. F.	3.2500	1,709.50	1,709.50	
*** END OF REPORT ***							